Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX8555EUB+ - IC OR CTRLR N+1 10UMAX
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX8555EUB+MAX8555EUB+

MOSFET Controllers
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
13-3087; Rev 0; 1/04
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART
TEMP
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX8555ETB -40°C to 85°C
10 TDFN
3mm x 3mm*
ACC
MAX8555EUB -40°C to 85°C 10 µMAX 8555EUB
MAX8555AETB -40°C to 85°C
10 TDFN
3mm x 3mm*
ADD
MAX8555AEUB -40°C to 85°C 10 µMAX 8555AEUB
1
2
3
4